Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
welding wire 0 9075425062 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $149.00
5/4/2018
cylinder rentals 0 9075429456 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $1,022.59
5/4/2018
cylinder rental of OHS ind arts 0 9952764105 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $76.80
5/7/2018
gas cylinder rental for OHS ind arts 0 9952936793 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $151.95
5/7/2018
Check #: 39133
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,400.34
Vendor Total: $1,400.34
All Flags Inc 00224
Check Group:
4 new flags 0 233927 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $80.86
5/9/2018
Check #: 39134
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.86
Vendor Total: $80.86
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
maintenance uniforms 0 1591373803 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $35.86
5/9/2018
transportation uniforms 0 1591373803 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
5/9/2018
maintenance uniforms 0 1591382434 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $35.86
5/9/2018
transportation uniforms 0 1591382434 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
5/9/2018
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maintenance uniforms 10 1591391080 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $38.16
5/9/2018
transportation uniforms 10 1591391080 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
5/9/2018
maintenance uniforms 10 1591399736 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $35.86
5/9/2018
transportation uniforms 10 1591399736 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
5/9/2018
maintenance uniforms 10 1591411341 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $35.86
5/9/2018
transportation uniforms 10 1591411341 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
5/9/2018

Check #: 39135

PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.90
Vendor Total: $300.90
Barbeck Communications
Check Group:
maintenance to blgs radios 10 247299 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $45.00
4/12/2018
batteries for building radios 10 247422 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $70.00
4/23/2018
Check #: 39136
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.00
Vendor Total: $115.00
Bound to Stay Bound Books
Check Group:
After The Fall: Humpty Dumpty 1 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
4/30/2018
Bob, Not Bob 2 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $41.02
4/30/2018
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Coyote moon 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
4/30/2018
Creepy Pair of Underwear 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
4/30/2018
Different Pond 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.74
4/30/2018
If you plant a seed 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $42.42
4/30/2018
infamous ratsos 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $36.82
4/30/2018
john deere, that's who 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
4/30/2018
night gardener 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $41.02
4/30/2018
six dots: a story of young louis 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
4/30/2018
tooth by tooth: comparing fangs 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $53.16
4/30/2018
When green becomes tomatoes 1800007 982962 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $21.21
4/30/2018
Check #: 39137
PO/InvoiceTotal: $353.94
Check Group:
Ada's Violin: 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
4/30/2018
Funny bones: Posada and his Day 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $21.19
4/30/2018
Game Changer: John McLendon 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
4/30/2018
handful of stars 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $39.62
4/30/2018
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| dissent: Ruth Bader Ginsburg 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
4/30/2018
Moo 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $39.62
4/30/2018
Ms. Bixby's last day 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $39.62
4/30/2018
Project Mulberry 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $13.00
4/30/2018
Secret subway 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
4/30/2018
Story of Diva and flea 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $36.82
4/30/2018
Ugly 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $39.62
4/30/2018
What was the Great Chicago fire? 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $25.84
4/30/2018
Whoosh! Lonnie Johnson 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $39.58
4/30/2018
Wish 1800008 982961 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $27.64
4/30/2018
Check #: 39137
PO/InvoiceTotal: $404.59
Check Group:
Better Nate than ever 1800009 V492336983112  10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
5/1/2018
goldfish boy 1800009 V492336983112  10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.81
5/1/2018
Inquisitors tale: or the three 1800009 V492336983112  10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
5/1/2018
Moo 1800009 V492336983112  10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.81
5/1/2018
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Ms. Bixby's last day 1800009 V492336983112  10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.81
5/1/2018
One half from the east 1800009 V492336983112  10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.81
5/1/2018
Paper things 1800009 V492336983112  10.5.2220.410.00.01 $39.62
5/1/2018
Sachiko: A Nagasaki Bomb 1800009 V492336983112  10.5.2220.410.00.01 $21.91
5/1/2018
Upside down in the middle of 1800009 V492336983112  10.5.2220.410.00.01 $39.62
5/1/2018
We will not be silent 1800009 V492336983112  10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
5/1/2018
Check #: 39137
PO/InvoiceTotal: $241.92
Vendor Total: $1,000.45
Brecht's Database Solutions 00433
Check Group:
Student Management Interface 0 3923 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $500.00
4/20/2018
Check #: 39138
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
Byers Enterprises 00242
Check Group:
rentals for track and baseball 0 59651 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $375.00
5/3/2018
Check #: 39139
PO/InvoiceTotal: $375.00
Vendor Total: $375.00
Cintas 00265
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Check Group:
355534030 355-08189-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.50
5/4/2018
355537217 355-08189-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.50
5/4/2018
355540417 355-08189-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.50
5/4/2018
355543607 355-08189-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.50
5/4/2018
355546839 355-08189-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.50
5/4/2018
355534031 355-08189-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $28.75
5/4/2018
355537218 355-08189-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $28.75
5/4/2018
355540418 355-08189-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $28.75
5/4/2018
355543608 355-08189-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $28.75
5/4/2018
355546840 355-08189-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $28.75
5/4/2018
355534038 355-08191-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $23.24
5/4/2018
355537226 355-08191-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $23.24
5/4/2018
355540426 355-08191-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $23.24
5/4/2018
355543618 355-08191-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $23.24
5/4/2018
355546847 355-08191-0518  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $23.24
5/4/2018
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Check #: 39140
PO/InvoiceTotal: $682.45
Vendor Total: $682.45
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
OES new addition 0 05012018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $225.09
4/30/2018
etnyre 0 05012018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $190.35
4/30/2018
OHS old bldg 0 05012018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $531.75
4/30/2018
etnyre 0 05012018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $178.97
4/30/2018
jefferson 0 05012018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $235.87
4/30/2018
jefferson 0 05012018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $167.59
4/30/2018
OHS new bldg 0 05012018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $270.01
4/30/2018
OHS new bldg 0 05012018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $144.83
4/30/2018
Check #: 39141
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,944.46
Vendor Total: $1,944.46
Coca-Cola Refreshments 00026
Check Group:
vending supplies for OHS 0 10497200941 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,313.57
5/2/2018
vending supplies for OHS 0 10497201012 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,717.23
5/2/2018
Check #: 39142
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,030.80
Vendor Total: $3,030.80
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
monthly service for OHS 10 87711031201098 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $491.47
99-518
4/30/2018

Check #: 39143

PO/InvoiceTotal: $491.47
Vendor Total: $491.47
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
monthly district network service 10 64832735 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $3,635.72
5/14/2018
Check #: 39144
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,635.72
Vendor Total: $3,635.72
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
monthly service for OHS 10 0954165005-0510 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $5,993.86
18
5/10/2018
service for Oregon bldgs 10 0954165005-0518 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $5,762.05
4/12/2018
monthly service for DLR 10 1444796008-0518 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $855.82
5/7/2018
monthly service for OES 10 2707380016-0514 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $28.97
18
5/14/2018
monthly service for OES 10 2707380016-0518 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $62.14
4/16/2018

Check #: 39145
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,702.84
Vendor Total: $12,702.84
Connor Co 00341
Check Group:
drain pump 0 S8014614.001 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $281.01
5/11/2018
Check #: 39146
POl/InvoiceTotal: $281.01
Vendor Total: $281.01
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
chalk paint for fields 0 45013131 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $143.55
5/4/2018
Check #: 39147
PO/InvoiceTotal: $143.55
Vendor Total: $143.55
Conserv FS, Inc 00033
Check Group:
monthly fuel for transportation 0 1190206-0518 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $8,205.59
5/7/2018
Check #: 39148
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,205.59
Vendor Total: $8,205.59
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
monthly service for Oregon bldgs 0 2298071 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $6,454.78
4/30/2018
Check #: 39149
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,454.78
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Vendor Total: $6,454.78
Crandall, Kip A
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 0 05012018KC 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $150.00
4/30/2018
Check #: 39150
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
water for DLR garage 0 112300-0518 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $32.50
5/3/2018
water for Oregon Garage 0 130039-0518 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $52.50
5/3/2018
Check #: 39151
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.00
Vendor Total: $85.00
David L Rahn Junior High 00255
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 05092018DLR 10.5.1112.310.01.04 $40.00
5/9/2018
Check #: 39152
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
repair John Deere Tractor 0 102009 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $433.62
5/11/2018
Check #: 39153
PO/InvoiceTotal: $433.62
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Vendor Total: $433.62
Discount School Supply 00382
Check Group:
colorations washable chubby markers 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $40.98
5/4/2018
Colorations washable cubbie markers set of all 3 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $34.81
5/4/2018
craft fluffs - set of all 4 colors 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $17.86
5/4/2018
coloration washable watercolor classroom pack 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $47.54
5/4/2018
coloration natural craft stick classroom pack 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $18.02
5/4/2018
colorations colored wood craft sticks 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $14.38
5/4/2018
manila 9x12 - 500 sheets 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $10.91
5/4/2018
colorations best value washable glue sticks large 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $8.35
5/4/2018
colorations jumbo wiggly eyes 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $15.57
5/4/2018
colorations super stamper mega pack 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $14.74
5/4/2018
turquoise 9x12 heavyweight construction pack 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.33
5/4/2018
yellow orange 9x12 heavyweight construction paper pack 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.33
5/4/2018
white 9x12 heavyweight construction paper pack 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.33
5/4/2018
violet 9x12 heavyweight construction paper pack 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.33
5/4/2018
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lilac 9x12 heavyweight construction paper pack 4 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.33
5/4/2018
brown 9x12 heavyweight construction paper pack 4 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.33
5/4/2018
gray 9x12 heavyweight construction paper pack 5 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $4.16
5/4/2018
excellerations buidling wheels 120 pieces 1 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $24.58
5/4/2018
brilliant builders 230 pieces 1 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $15.19
5/4/2018
woodland animal footprint stones 1 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $19.19
5/4/2018
science exploration toolkit 1 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $40.06
5/4/2018
colorations letter jewels 1 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.54
5/4/2018
foam brick blocks - set of 68 1 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $40.98
5/4/2018
angeles value line living room sofa 1 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $143.57
5/4/2018
angeles value line birch 15 tray multi storage - no trays 1 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $363.16
5/4/2018
angeles value line birch clear trays 5 pack 3 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $59.90
5/4/2018
angeles value line 2 shelf storage 1 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $143.57
5/4/2018
angeles value line narrow 3 shelf storage 1 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $212.70
5/4/2018
ten frames trains 1 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $15.19
5/4/2018
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excellerations multi size doll clothes 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $23.99
5/4/2018
excellerations linking geometric shapes 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $20.49
5/4/2018
unifix 1-10 numbering stair 1800010 V866829 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $12.14
5/4/2018
Check #: 39154
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,388.55
Vendor Total: $1,388.55
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
paint supplies 0 00018425 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $639.75
5/9/2018
Check #: 39155
PO/InvoiceTotal: $639.75
Vendor Total: $639.75
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
pipe clamps 0 50079 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $40.10
5/9/2018
Check #: 39156
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.10
Vendor Total: $40.10
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
fingerprints for new hires 0 032018FIRM 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $286.25
4/12/2018
fingerprints for employees 0 04262018FIRM 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $687.00
5/14/2018
Check #: 39157
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $973.25
Vendor Total: $973.25
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
Books for OHS library 10 827906 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $542.89
4/23/2018

Check #: 39158

PO/InvoiceTotal: $542.89
Check Group:

Beter nate than never 1 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $6.89
4/30/2018

booked 1 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.64
4/30/2018

falling over sideways 1 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.11
4/30/2018

Ghost 1 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $13.11
4/30/2018

the goldifsh boy 1 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.64
4/30/2018

it ain't so awful falafel 1 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $6.89
4/30/2018

it ain't so awful falafel 1 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $12.61
4/30/2018

lily and dunkin 1 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.64
4/30/2018

Moo 1 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $12.31
4/30/2018

Moo 1 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $6.04
4/30/2018
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Mr. Bixby's last day 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $6.04
4/30/2018
paper things 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $13.81
4/30/2018
paper things 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $7.74
4/30/2018
undefeated: Jim thorpe 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $17.19
4/30/2018
Upside down in the middle 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $6.89
4/30/2018
catalong and process fee 1800005 834276 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $10.35
4/30/2018
Check #: 39158
PO/InvoiceTotal: $178.90
Check Group:
Beartown: a novel 1800006 834283 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $25.61
4/30/2018
blood for blood 1800006 834283 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.61
4/30/2018
we are okay 1800006 834283 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.31
4/30/2018
when dimple met rishi 1800006 834283 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.31
4/30/2018
a list of cages 1800006 834283 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.31
4/30/2018
plague land 1800006 834283 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $16.17
4/30/2018
scythe 1800006 834283 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $16.41
4/30/2018
paper girls 1800006 834283 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $22.28
4/30/2018
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Ms Marvel 1 1800006 834283 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $44.47
4/30/2018
American street 1 1800006 834283 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.31
4/30/2018
catalog and processing 1 1800006 834283 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $8.97
4/30/2018
wolf by wolf 1 1800006 V429985 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.61
5/7/2018
fat boy vs. the cheerleader 1 1800006 V429985 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.64
5/7/2018
thousandth floor 1 1800006 V429985 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.81
5/7/2018
on of us is lying 1 1800006 V429985 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.99
5/7/2018
all we have left 1 1800006 V429985 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.71
5/7/2018
paper girls 1 1800006 V429985 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.73
5/7/2018
Ms Marvel 1 1800006 V429985 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $73.55
5/7/2018
goodbye days a novel 1 1800006 V429985 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.81
5/7/2018
catalog and processing 1 1800006 V429985 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $8.97
5/7/2018

Check #: 39158

PO/InvoiceTotal: $423.58
Vendor Total: $1,145.37
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
postage meter lease 10 RI103637141 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $84.00

5/4/2018
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 39159
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.00
Vendor Total: $84.00
Freeport Industrial Roofing 00050
Check Group:
Etnyre roof repair 0 13175 20.5.2540.410.05.01 $1,295.00
5/9/2018
Check #: 39160
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,295.00
Vendor Total: $1,295.00
Frontier_Frontier00051 00051
Check Group:
bus radio for district office 0 6103Z2209-S-1811 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $39.79
0
4/30/2018
Check #: 39161
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.79
Vendor Total: $39.79
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
bus radio service for OHS 0 73161030911065- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $129.75
0518
5/4/2018
bus radio for OES 0 73241950731705- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $46.18
0518
4/20/2018
bus radio service for DLR 0 73445120420945- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $128.13
0518
4/26/2018
Check #: 39162
PO/InvoiceTotal: $304.06
Vendor Total: $304.06
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Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
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Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
184906681 275630001-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $605.89
5/4/2018
184960532 275630001-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,594.86
5/4/2018
185054744 275630001-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,203.61
5/4/2018
185112859 275630001-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,217.69
5/4/2018
185212743 275630001-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,163.70
5/4/2018
185272161 275630001-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $937.66
5/4/2018
185410056 275630001-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $708.58
5/4/2018
185474066 275630001-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,181.26
5/4/2018
184906677 275630003-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $954.75
5/4/2018
185054743 275630003-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,292.13
5/4/2018
185212728 275630003-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,108.08
5/4/2018
185410047 275630003-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,357.26
5/4/2018
184906693 275630004-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $713.44
5/4/2018
184960525 275630004-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,382.16
5/4/2018
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
185054762 0 275630004-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,167.38
5/4/2018
185112860 0 275630004-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,525.08
5/4/2018
185272164 0 275630004-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,327.09
5/4/2018
185474069 0 275630004-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,306.96
5/4/2018
Check #: 39163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23,747.58
Vendor Total: $23,747.58
Green, Kathryn M
Check Group:
mileage 0 05112018KG 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $44.56
5/14/2018
Check #: 39164
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44.56
Vendor Total: $44.56
Health Care Service Corp. 00226
Check Group:
COBRA administration 0 05092018HCSC  10.5.2310.310.00.01 $12.50
5/9/2018
COBRA admin for IMRF retiree 0 592018HCSC 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $10.00
5/9/2018
Check #: 39165
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.50
Vendor Total: $22.50
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LEGAL SERVICES 0 41081 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $174.90
4/16/2018
attorney fees for district 0 41365 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $238.50
5/10/2018
Check #: 39166
PO/InvoiceTotal: $413.40
Vendor Total: $413.40
Holiday Wholesale 00437
Check Group:
INV 8574772 0 371218-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $447.25
5/2/2018
INV 8582637 0 371218-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $214.50
5/2/2018
INV 8588604 0 371218-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $196.07
5/2/2018
INV 8596539 0 371218-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $323.80
5/2/2018
Check #: 39167
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,181.62
Vendor Total: $1,181.62
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
return social studies books 0 911141320 10.5.2210.310.04.01 ($3,307.50)
4/12/2018
return civics books 0 911141322 10.5.2210.310.04.01 ($12,961.50)
4/12/2018
Title 1l professional development 0 951722295D 10.5.1220.310.00.22 $56,137.00
4/12/2018
HMH professional development 0 951722295D 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $40,463.00
4/12/2018
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Science books for OHS 0 953583921 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $2,950.00
4/12/2018
Check #: 39168
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83,281.00
Vendor Total: $83,281.00
Huels, Ryan J
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 0 05012018RH 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $150.00
4/30/2018
Check #: 39169
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Humanex Ventures 00452
Check Group:
student engage survery for DLR 0 5150E 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,538.00
5/9/2018
Check #: 39170
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,538.00
Vendor Total: $1,538.00
IESA 00072
Check Group:
DLR annual registration 0 385-0518 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $75.00
4/18/2018
8th Boys Track 0 385-052118 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $55.00
4/18/2018
7th boys track 0 385-052118 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $55.00
4/18/2018
8th girls track 0 385-052118 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $55.00
4/18/2018
Printed: 05/16/2018 4:07:12 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.1.11 Page: 21



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
7th girls track 0 385-052118 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $55.00
4/18/2018
Check #: 39171
PO/InvoiceTotal: $295.00
Vendor Total: $295.00
lhde-Nelson, Gretchen M
Check Group:
mileage 0 05142018GIN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $200.00
5/14/2018
Check #: 39172
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
IL Office of the State Fire Marshall 00074
Check Group:
inspection of DLR chair lift 0 5125091987 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $150.00
5/9/2018
inspection of OHS chair lift 0 5125091990 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $125.00
5/9/2018
Check #: 39173
PO/InvoiceTotal: $275.00
Vendor Total: $275.00
IL Vitual Schools 00461
Check Group:
OHS online coursework 0 11563 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $225.00
4/12/2018
online coursework 0 12609 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $85.00
4/19/2018
online coursework 0 13036 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $225.00
5/4/2018
Check #: 39174
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $535.00
Vendor Total: $535.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
refund overpayment to parent 10 05142018IMP 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $5.00
5/14/2018
food for teacher appreciation 10 05142018IMP 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $121.56
5/14/2018
preschool supplies for DLR 10 05142018IMP 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $103.01
5/14/2018
professional development 10 05142018IMP 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $681.72
5/14/2018
district postage 10 05142018IMP 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $39.24
5/14/2018
reimburse lunch account balance 10 05142018IMP 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $10.00
5/14/2018
smart goal supplies 10 05142018IMP 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $83.47
5/14/2018
workshoes for Hoskins 10 05142018IMP 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $48.74
5/14/2018
Check #: 39175
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,092.74
Vendor Total: $1,092.74
ISLMA 00081
Check Group:
Yearly Membership 1 1800002 2018050 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $65.00
5/2/2018
Check #: 39176
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.00
Check Group:
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Blue Stem voting registration 1800003 2018049 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $10.00
5/2/2018
Monarch voting registration 1800003 2018049 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $10.00
5/2/2018
Check #: 39176
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20.00
Vendor Total: $85.00
Johnson Tractor 00084
Check Group:
new kubota 500H 0 05092018JT 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3,950.00
5/9/2018
Check #: 39177
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,950.00
Vendor Total: $3,950.00
Just Elevator Inspection Service Inc
Check Group:
lift inspection for OHS and DLR 0 2944 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $390.00
5/9/2018
Check #: 39178
PO/InvoiceTotal: $390.00
Vendor Total: $390.00
KMK Media Group 00364
Check Group:
district brochures for new parents 0 16071 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $321.48
4/23/2018
Check #: 39179
PO/InvoiceTotal: $321.48
Vendor Total: $321.48
Lakeshore Learning
Check Group:
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measurement instant learning center 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.99
5/4/2018
shapes instant learning center 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.99
5/4/2018
patterning instant learning center 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.99
5/4/2018
making ten instant learning center 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.99
5/4/2018
creating shapes instant learning center 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.99
5/4/2018
trace and write alphabet center 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $34.99
5/4/2018
animal instant learning center 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.99
5/4/2018
nutrition instant learning center 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.99
5/4/2018
magnet instant learning center 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.99
5/4/2018
scoop a bug sorting kit 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $19.99
5/4/2018
design and build water blocks 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.99
5/4/2018
light table manipulative center 1800011 4806980418 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $67.84
5/4/2018
Check #: 39180
PO/InvoiceTotal: $392.73
Vendor Total: $392.73
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
bus body light 0 7123173p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $8.45
5/11/2018
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oil seal 10 7123462p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $71.98
5/11/2018
gaskets 10 7123462p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $10.70
5/11/2018
disc shoe brake 10 7123462p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $99.95
5/11/2018
hose kit 10 7123463p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $226.28
5/11/2018
starting motor 10 7123464p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $303.34
5/11/2018
brake rotor 10 7123647p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $213.06
5/11/2018
rear wheel hub 10 7123647p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $310.59
5/11/2018
coroplast tape 10 7123960p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $28.64
5/11/2018
brake shoe disc 10 7124012p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $399.80
5/11/2018
windsheild washer 10 7124061p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $98.15
5/11/2018
flat three 10 7124293p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $212.12
5/11/2018
battery 10 7124841p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $97.21
5/11/2018
batteries 10 7125140p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $202.42
5/11/2018

Check #: 39181

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,282.69

Vendor Total: $2,282.69
Lanter 00095

Check Group:
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commoditites for OES cafeteria 10 S208667 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $4.09
5/7/2018
Check #: 39182
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4.09
Vendor Total: $4.09
Larsen, Adam P
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 10 05012018AL 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $165.00
4/30/2018
Check #: 39183
PO/InvoiceTotal: $165.00
Vendor Total: $165.00
Lawton, Michael F
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 10 05012018ML 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $150.00
4/30/2018
Check #: 39184
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
BASEBALL SUPPLIES 10 05022018LET 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $189.94
5/3/2018
Check #: 39185
PO/InvoiceTotal: $189.94
Vendor Total: $189.94
Lowe's 00102
Check Group:
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rakes for grounds clean up 0 99007178827-051 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $394.54
8
5/9/2018
Check #: 39186
PO/InvoiceTotal: $394.54
Vendor Total: $394.54
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
monthly expense reimbursement 0 05012018TM 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
4/30/2018
Check #: 39187
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
Feb. - March lease 0 INV5008864 10.5.2630.410.02.01 $678.34
5/16/2018
April - May lease 0 INV5169870 10.5.2630.410.02.01 $678.34
5/16/2018
Check #: 39188
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,356.68
Vendor Total: $1,356.68
Mastercard Corporate 00107
Check Group:
constant contact 0 0365-0518 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
5/11/2018
SUPPLIES 0 0365-0518 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $15.06
5/11/2018
ASA membership 0 0365-0518 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $1,601.89
5/11/2018
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Enneagram 0 0365-0518 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $24.00
5/11/2018
travel expenses 0 0365-0518 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $377.54
5/11/2018
wall clocks 0 3438-0518 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $107.09
5/11/2018
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 5978-0518 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,594.05
5/11/2018
OES purchase services 0 5978-0518 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $1,014.50
5/11/2018
supplies for cafeteria 0 5978-0518 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $40.00
5/11/2018
OHS testing supplies 0 5978-0518 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $64.80
5/11/2018
| Pass replenish 0 5978-0518 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $80.00
5/11/2018
OES purchase services 0 6153-0518 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $414.47
5/11/2018
OES supplies 0 6153-0518 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $486.85
5/11/2018
Check #: 39189
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,842.75
Vendor Total: $5,842.75
Mechanical Inc 00109
Check Group:
condensing unit repair OHS 0 FRE104519 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $1,304.33
5/9/2018
condensing unit repair OES 0 FRE104520 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $765.00
5/9/2018

Check #: 39190
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,069.33
Vendor Total: $2,069.33
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
emergency lights for DLR 0 96184 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $707.12
5/9/2018
Check #: 39191
PO/InvoiceTotal: $707.12
Vendor Total: $707.12
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
emergency handle and door kit 0 x101039126:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $230.71
5/11/2018
emergency handle kit 0 x101039126:02 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $31.95
5/11/2018
Check #: 39192
PO/InvoiceTotal: $262.66
Vendor Total: $262.66
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
garbage service for OES 0 10306102 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $736.27
4/23/2018
garbage service for OHS 0 10306102 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $607.00
4/23/2018
garbage service for DLR 0 10307357 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $35.00
4/23/2018
Check #: 39193
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,378.27
Vendor Total: $1,378.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
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Check Group:
water service for maintenance 0 04272018MG 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $5.94
5/9/2018
Check #: 39194
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.94
Vendor Total: $5.94
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
milk for DLR 0 9132j1-121817 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $49.98
4/16/2018
milk purchase for week end 4/7/18 0 p132j1-040718 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,129.02
4/16/2018
milk purchase for week ending 4/14/18 0 P132J1-041418 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,036.05
4/24/2018
milk purchase week ending 4/21/18 0 p132j1-04212018 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $962.08
4/30/2018
milk purchase for week end 4/28/18 0 P132J1-042818 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,161.17
5/7/2018
milk purchase for week end 5/5/18 0 p132j1-050518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $942.10
5/14/2018
milk for OES 0 p132j1-1217 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $401.04
4/16/2018
Check #: 39195
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,681.44
Vendor Total: $5,681.44
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
maintenance supplies 0 12421-0518 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $12.25
5/11/2018
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transportation supplies 10 12421-0518 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $64.13
5/11/2018

Check #: 39196

PO/InvoiceTotal: $76.38
Vendor Total: $76.38
Neher Electric Supply 00126
Check Group:
flourecent lights 10 356711-00 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $186.00
5/9/2018
Check #: 39197
PO/InvoiceTotal: $186.00
Vendor Total: $186.00
Nelson, Andrew S
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 10 05012018AN 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $150.00
4/30/2018
Check #: 39198
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
New Creation Media 00239
Check Group:
#10 regular envelopes 10 28609 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $130.00
5/9/2018
#10 window envelopes 10 28610 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $140.00
5/9/2018
#9 window envelopes with address 10 28620 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $190.00
5/15/2018
#9 regular envelopes 10 28620-R1 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $115.00
5/9/2018

Check #: 39199
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $575.00
Vendor Total: $575.00
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 25929220009-051 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $801.12
8
4/30/2018
monthly service for OHS 0 30989220006-051 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $227.35
8
5/14/2018
monthly services for DLR 0 54929220009-050 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $127.44
918
5/9/2018
services for DLR 0 54929220009-051 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $170.24
8
4/12/2018
Check #: 39200
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,326.15
Vendor Total: $1,326.15
Nordic Energy Services 00429
Check Group:
services for Oregon bldgs 0 0002449492-0518 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $11,992.08
4/12/2018
monthly service for DLR 0 0002499761 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,649.43
5/7/2018
monthly service for Oregon Bldgs 0 0002507644 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $12,943.15
5/11/2018
Check #: 39201
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26,584.66
Vendor Total: $26,584.66
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DLR garbage services 0 18378714 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $290.00
5/1/2018
Check #: 39202
PO/InvoiceTotal: $290.00
Vendor Total: $290.00
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 1313605-0518 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $1,671.26
5/14/2018
Check #: 39203
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,671.26
Vendor Total: $1,671.26
Northern IL Waterworks 00131
Check Group:
water for district office 0 34181-0518 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
5/3/2018
Check #: 39204
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
private facility reimbursement 0 041120180CEC  10.5.4120.310.02.01 $39,868.70
4/16/2018
tuition 0 050120180CEC  10.5.4120.310.00.01 $16,978.50
4/30/2018
facility 0 050120180CEC  10.5.4120.310.01.01 $171.50
4/30/2018
Power DS program services 0 050220180CEC  10.5.2630.310.00.01 $421.44
5/2/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
special ed deaf ed services 0 051020180CEC 10.5.4120.310.02.01 $2,864.26
5/14/2018
Check #: 39205
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60,304.40
Vendor Total: $60,304.40
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
OFFICIALS 0 05142018HAWKS 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $5,917.00
5/14/2018
ENTRY FEES 0 05142018HAWKS 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $930.00
5/14/2018
misc interest refund 0 05142018HAWKS 10.5.1500.690.00.01 ($1.26)
5/14/2018
Check #: 39206
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,845.74
Vendor Total: $6,845.74
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 041620180ES 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $20.00
4/16/2018
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 042620180ES 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $3.50
4/26/2018
Check #: 39207
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23.50
Vendor Total: $23.50
Oregon High School
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 041220180HS 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $35.00
4/12/2018
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 042420180HS 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $75.00
4/24/2018
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 050220180HS 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $10.00
5/2/2018
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 050420180HS 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $5.00
5/4/2018
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 050920180HS 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $95.00
5/9/2018
k-9 search of OHS 10 051420180HS 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $350.00
5/14/2018

Check #: 39208

POl/InvoiceTotal: $570.00
Vendor Total: $570.00
Oregon Park District 00151
Check Group:
monthly lease blackhawk center 10 050120180PD 20.5.2540.325.00.01 $14,060.83
4/30/2018
Check #: 39209
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,060.83
Vendor Total: $14,060.83
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 8157325300-0518 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.82
5/9/2018
Check #: 39210
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4.82
Vendor Total: $4.82
Oregon Super Valu 00154

Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
supplies for district office 10 400000000121-05 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $20.56
2?7/2018

Check #: 39211

PO/InvoiceTotal: $20.56
Vendor Total: $20.56
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
monthly pest control 10 82093 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $140.00
5/9/2018
Check #: 39212
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.00
Vendor Total: $140.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
post accident exams 10 1460072-0518 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $151.00
4/30/2018
Check #: 39213
PO/InvoiceTotal: $151.00
Vendor Total: $151.00
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
bus inspection #1 10 502184 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
5/11/2018
bus inspection #22 10 502250 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
5/11/2018
bus inspection #3 10 502287 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
5/11/2018
bus inspection #11 10 502310 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
5/11/2018

Check #: 39214
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $184.00
Vendor Total: $184.00
PSAT 00166
Check Group:
PSAT processing 0 8/9 Spring 2018 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $918.00
4/19/2018
Check #: 39215
PO/InvoiceTotal: $918.00
Vendor Total: $918.00
Purchase Power 00168
Check Group:
postage for district meter 0 80009000110807 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $301.50
22518
5/15/2018
Check #: 39216
PO/InvoiceTotal: $301.50
Vendor Total: $301.50
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
envelopes #9 window 0 6642382 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $135.96
4/30/2018
small binder clips 0 6642382 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $2.98
4/30/2018
school planner 0 6642382 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $39.99
4/30/2018
coffee 0 6642382 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $16.49
4/30/2018
paper order 0 6678869 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $503.88
4/30/2018

Check #: 39217
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $699.30
Vendor Total: $699.30
R.E. Wolber and Sons Excavating
Check Group:
snow removal 0 8998 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $225.00
5/9/2018
Check #: 39218
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.00
Vendor Total: $225.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
DLR water service 0 INV165068 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $235.33
4/16/2018
Check #: 39219
PO/InvoiceTotal: $235.33
Vendor Total: $235.33
Resources for Educators 00442
Check Group:
Middle Years newsletter 0 2614003 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $249.00
4/12/2018
Check #: 39220
PO/InvoiceTotal: $249.00
Vendor Total: $249.00
Richey and Son, Inc
Check Group:
patch kit for track 0 2546 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $50.00
5/3/2018
Check #: 39221
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $50.00
Riddell/All American Sports Corp.
Check Group:
football equipment 0 60344704 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $9,239.97
5/3/2018
Check #: 39222
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,239.97
Vendor Total: $9,239.97
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
HVAC service for OES geothermal 0 0506281 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $225.00
5/9/2018
HVAC service for OHS geothermal 0 0506282 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $225.00
5/9/2018
Check #: 39223
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
Safety-Kleen 00181
Check Group:
removal of used olil 0 76424058 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $142.20
5/11/2018
Check #: 39224
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.20
Vendor Total: $142.20
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
milk bid for newspaper 0 10125843-0518 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $26.80
5/7/2018
Check #: 39225
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26.80
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $26.80
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
envelopes for summer reading 208120231079 10.5.1114.310.05.01 $255.28
4/16/2018
Check #: 39226
PO/InvoiceTotal: $255.28
Vendor Total: $255.28
Schoolboard.net 00185
Check Group:
annual renewal for service 18-509 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,888.00
5/3/2018
Check #: 39227
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,888.00
Vendor Total: $1,888.00
SupplyWorks 00319
Check Group:
kitchen towels 435055983 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $123.32
4/17/2018
clorox wipes 435055983 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $102.78
4/17/2018
bath tissues 435055983 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $42.69
4/17/2018
soap dispenser 435404090 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,859.00
5/11/2018
neutral eye cleaner 435404108 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $12.68
5/11/2018
face wash 436588040 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $20.49
5/11/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
black connector 0 436588040 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $23.30
5/11/2018
black plug 0 436588040 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $30.20
5/11/2018
renown bowl cleaner 0 436588040 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $24.96
5/11/2018
virex germicide 0 436588040 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $43.70
5/11/2018
quick connect duster frame 0 436588040 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $25.49
5/11/2018
ditilled water 0 436588057 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $20.10
5/11/2018
credit for retuned bath tissue 0 436919781 20.5.2540.410.00.01 ($42.69)
5/11/2018
sanitary napkins 0 438596967 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $113.70
5/14/2018
Check #: 39228
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,399.72
Vendor Total: $2,399.72
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
118610446 0 268854-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $476.23
5/4/2018
118635930 0 268854-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $437.21
5/4/2018
118627304 0 537993-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $241.48
5/4/2018
118633621 0 537993-0518 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $131.97
5/4/2018
Check #: 39229
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,286.89
Vendor Total: $1,286.89
Tech. Mngmnt. Revolving Fund 00203
Check Group:
low profile internet service T1827167 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $50.40
4/25/2018
Check #: 39230
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.40
Vendor Total: $50.40
The Gorman Group, Ltd. 00285
Check Group:
consulting for Mt Morris 09252018GG 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $750.00
5/7/2018
Check #: 39231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $750.00
Vendor Total: $750.00
Tyler Technologies
Check Group:
payroll training 025-219640 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $5,910.50
4/12/2018
first live payroll run in software 025-221353 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $4,976.61
4/23/2018
process first AP voucher 025-221591 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $400.00
4/30/2018
Check #: 39232
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,287.11
Vendor Total: $11,287.11

US Yellow
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1011 05/21/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Yellow pages listing 0 4830-1144127 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $1,374.00
5/10/2018
Check #: 39233
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,374.00
Vendor Total: $1,374.00
Virgil, Kelli L
Check Group:
quarterly expense reimbursement 0 05012018KV 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $150.00
4/30/2018
mileage for Danielson training 0 05032018KV 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $175.20
5/3/2018
Check #: 39234
PO/InvoiceTotal: $325.20
Vendor Total: $325.20
Grand Total: $332,046.10
End of Report
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